U LutinX com
‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFICATION

cratinetol@gmail.com Luca Malagesi [rXOx9uY3T3mgl.

2 cremonesepatriziodiego@g patrizio diego cremonese yes IrXOx9X1Rr4B8C.
mail.com
3 crescenzi.claudia@mfiletic Claudia Crescenzi yes IrXOXx9NNGDcNpr.
0.it
4 crescenzo.nasta@gmail.co Crescenzo Nasta yes IrXOX9DAgwVpPg.
m
5 crestanifederico9@gmail.c Federico Crestani yes IrXOx9sV8glUvg.
om
6 crestarocchino@gmail.com Rocco Cresta yes IrXOx9PgcAEaub.
7 cri.silvidio@gmail.com Cristian silvidio yes IrXOx9kDpQUOdo.
8 cri29011990@gmail.com Cristiano Foderoni yes IrXOx9jow5N(Q65.
9 cricco.rispoli@gmail.com Cristian Rispoli yes IrXOx9wKzeVDbjT.
10 cricrinisal3@gmail.com Cristiano Nisati yes IrXOx9sVIP2AT7g.
11 cridsn@icloud.com Cristina Dessena yes IrXXOx9VQCZbKYC.
12 crigrg05@gmail.com Giorgia Crispo yes [rXOx9Yp246aFy.
13 crilia2006 @gmail.com Giulia Crisci yes IrX0x96zz854Ti.
14 criloreti2021.student@itivol Cristiano Loreti yes IrXOx9UO8t2J5z.
tativoliguidonia.net

15 crimatteo84@gmail.com Matteo Esposito yes IrX0x947gSelOn.
16 crimontO6@gmail.com Cristian Montiroli yes IrXOx9kQQqv6eYuZ.
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17
18

19
20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

m
|| Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash

—

cris1975bon@gmail.com

crisafulliangelica3@gmail.c
om

criscina06@icloud.com
crispoltijo5@gmail.com

cristian.burrello@liceosene
ca.it

cristian.cavallo@agrarioser
eni.edu.it

cristian.curzi@liceoseneca.
it
cristian.falconio0O6 @gmail.c
om

Cristian.famiglietti@liceose
neca.it

cristian.galimberti@liceopla
uto.it

cristian.seserman2003@ya
hoo.it

cristiana.decesaris@agrari
osereni.edu.it

cristiana.palmitesta@gmail.
com

cristianaalessio@gmail.co
m

cristianadiraimo@gmail.co

AURORA

Angelica

Giada
Jacopo

Cristian

Cristian

Cristian

cristian

Cristian

Alessandro

Cristian Daniel

Cristiana

Cristiana

Alessio

Cristiana

: g6jPCIMLKgJDkciWh_QbSrEvQ2xQGVuZJPeholZeQZE. Date&time : 2023-11-09 06:23:29

ROSINI

Crisafulli

Crisci
Crispolti

Burrello

Cavallo

Curzi

falconio

Famiglietti

Galimberti

Seserman

De Cesaris

Palmitesta

D'offizi

Di Raimo

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9YgyB4cy5.
IrXOx9coVt62f8.

IrXOx9Pa9bHGB3.
IrX0x9ggOy9qghf.
IrX0x9j3CiJ5Y2.

IrXOx9Qny7sLE7.

IrXOx9yuBid8Yz.

IrXOx97nUvXIKN.

IrXOx9hsIVdwNA.

IrXOx9gWpR8JCO.

IrXOx9eekq9blZ.

IrXOx9dyAaee5D.

IrX0x9zYsKoTgO.

IrX0x91jbxDP8O.

IrXOx9wRk926KkI.
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32

33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

—

cristianalessandra6 @gmail
.com

cristiancamello@gmail.com

Cristiancolacchi@gmail.co
m

cristiandifilippol0@gmail.c
om

cristiangaleno59@gmail.co
m

cristianmancini.05@gmail.c
om

Cristiano.basciani@gmail.c
om

cristiano.caliandro@gmail.c
om

cristiano.deodati@itiscanni
zzarocolleferro.it

cristiano.martellaO5@gmail
.com

cristiano.mautiO5@gmail.c
om

cristiano.ponti@liceosenec
a.it
cristiano.siciliano2006@gm
ail.com

cristianobrando475@gmail.
com

Cristian

Cristian

Cristian

cristian

Christian

Cristian

Cristiano

Cristiano

Cristiano

Cristiano

Cristiano

Cristiano

Cristiano

cristiano

Alessandra

Camello

Colacchi

Di filippo

Galeno

Mancini

Basciani

Caliandro

Deodati

Martella

Mauti

Ponti

Siciliano

brando

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rXOx931Gyr8gjr.

[IrXOXx98HXnAYJJ.
IrXOx9CDdv6gB4.

IrXOXx9JFONtTy5.

IrXOx90uZVw5hgP.

IrXOX9VANQOw4m.

IrXOx9JfUU1F3I.

IrXOx97f3r3012.

IrXOX9WuctTAUK.

IrXOx9vDs6rwOP.

IrXOX9NG4p68BO0.

IrXOx9klZt8elC.

IrXOx92FOVHRV6.

IrXOx9iCdTiRoy.
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46
47
48
49

50
51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

—

cristianogioele@gmail.com
cristianoletiO6 @gmail.com
cristianominati@gmail.com

cristianpalleschi52@gmail.
com

cristianralaO66@gmail.com

cristianriccardi023@gmail.c
om

cristianrobertvalentin834@
gmail.com

cristianspinazze@gmail.co
m

cristianzanchi59@gmail.co
m

cristina.bobbi@gandhinarni
At
cristina.bracagliamorante @
gmail.com

cristina.guida.cb20@isisma
joranafascitelli.edu.it

Cristina.ianniellol7@hotma
il.com

cristina.malagisi@gmail.co
m

cristina.munteanu.005@gm
ail.com

Cristiano Gioele
Cristiano
Cristiano

Cristian

Cristian

Cristian

Robert Valentin

Cristian

Cristian

Cristina

Cristina

Cristina

Cristina

Cristina

Cristina

Meneghello
Leti
Minati

Palleschi

Rala

Riccardi

Cristian

Spinazzé

Zanchi

Bobbi

Bracaglia Morante

Guida

lanniello

Malagisi

Munteanu

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[IrXOx9QMytyFID.

[rXOx9egmmlJbw.

[IrXOx9Q9wPQ5iv.
Ir)XOX9mM6ZPQTML.

IrXOx98dV9IHF4.
Ir’XOx9QPUHI306.

IrXOX9ENZgJOQm.
IrXOx9vz22u3Zqg.
IrXOx91F9qDU97.

IrXOXOWSbsUYFV.
IrXOx943E20SAY.
IrXOx9DIVZyLHM.
IrXOx9VUpHRofZ.
IrXOx9389eEIRK.
IrXOx9pQqv6kPB.

IrX0x9iOCJéggg£n.



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73
74

I

om

cristina.ponticellaO7 @gmail
.com

cristina.ravoni2005@gmail.
com

cristinabobbill@gmail.co
m

Cristinadelmonaco6@gmail
.com

cristinaelena.stacescu@lic
eoblaisepascal.it

cristinageorgiana_stan@isi
scuocomanuppella.edu.it

cristinagrimaldiO5@gmail.c
om

cristinaiacobelli05@gmail.c
om

cristinamarconi@liceomibe.
edu.it

cristinamartellio5S@gmail.co
m

cristinamorrone.05@gmail.
com

cristinarata5é6@gmail.com

cristinasaltarel06@gmail.co
m

r\rioﬁnaohoraﬂ“gtrvl“r\gnmih
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Cristina

Cristina

Cristina

Cristina

Cristina Elena

cristina

Cristina

Cristina

cristina

Cristina

Cristina

Cristina

Cristina

rrictina
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Ponticella

Ravoni

Bobbi

Del Monaco

Stacescu

georgiana

Grimaldi

lacobelli

marconi

Martelli

Morrone

Rata

Saltarel

C‘hﬂl’ﬁﬂ“ﬁ

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

\Inc

IrXOX9LrYOF4H;.

IrXOx94PobjnGa.

IrXOx9Z0oAiX5Zg.

IrXOx9yvSP1GSR.

IrXOx9iM830OsCu.

IrXOx98]RsGHyv.

IrXOx9mYdEHDbeb.

IrXOXx9bTAqQFADZ.

IrXOx9JIPOQr2j.

IrX0x90bQdQOWD.

IrXOx92GEnm534.

[rXOx9PuSrzZHUZ.
IrXOx9h6j737VvL.

IrXOx9QgxIFsYn.
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76

I

78

79

80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92

—

e.edu.it

cristinasushko2005@gmail.
com

cristinatancredi@icloud.co
m

cristinatanzini216@gmail.c
om

cristinatrippanera0O5@gmail
.com

crocegiuliaO5@icloud.com
crostaolimpia@gmail.com
crslanari@gmail.com
crupibenedetta@gmail.com
cry05.arcolin@gmail.com

crystal.ceccanti@gmail.co
m

crystalantonelli796 @gmail.
com

csemplicino@gmail.com

cspaziani52@gmail.com
cuazzoci@gmail.com

cubandres23@gmail.com
cupdan32@gmail.com

cupido.benedetta@iisturrizi
ani.eu

Cristina

Michela

Cristina

Cristina

Giulia
Olimpia
chiara sofia
Benedetta
Cristian

Crystal

Crystal

Chiara
Christian
giorgia
Andres
Daniel

Benedetta

Sushko

Gilardi

Tanzini

Trippanera

Croce
Crosta
lanari
Crupi
Arcolin

Ceccanti

Antonelli

Semplicino
Spaziani
cucuzzoli

Cursi
Dancuta

Cupido

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
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IrXOX9EZwWxQYiA.

IrXOx9rUQgoVLW.

IrXOx9tO9DvVI50.

IrXOx9JJyfIAYR.

IrXOx9VYbBJu6g.
[rXOx90orhDQ4Yo.
Ir’XOX9RhVmkZm6.
IrXOx9VFcx95d6.
IrXOXOMYKIfjquM.
IrXOx961E7tivh.

IrX0x9Z6qZeiEi.

IrXO0x9df5wFJ7U.
IrX0x95ko3QwcQ.
IrX0x9eYd4UDIg.
IrXOx9SZRJa2GJ.
[rXOx91INnUNMKOD.
IrXOx9bKr2eN4U.

Page 6/13



93

94

95
96

97

98

99
100

101
102

103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110

—

cupogiada2006@gmail.co
m

curcurutoismaele@gmail.c
om

cusanisara@gmail.com

cusina.rebecca@gmail.co
m

czingone31l@gmail.com
d.boscagliaO5@gmail.com
d.calcagnoO5@gmail.com

d.capriotti@liceo-
orazio.edu.it

d.ciabattaO5@gmail.com

d.gessa@liceonomentano.
edu.it

d.jacopucci@istitutocardar
elli.it

d.martinellodavide @gmail.
com

D.rota2006 @gmail.com
d.saiu@istitutocardarelli.it
d.scalet@istitutocardarelli.it
d.volpe @fieraroma.it
d3mimanu@gmail.com

d9914238@gmail.com

Giada

ISMAELE

Sara

Rebecca

Catello
Danilo
Davide

Diletta

Davide

diego

Diego

Davide

Daniele
Davide
Daniele
Martina
Emanuele

Diego

Cupo

CURCURUTO

Cusani

Cusina

Zingone
Boscaglia
Calcagno

Capriotti

Ciabatta

gessa

Jacopucci

Martinelli

Rota
Saiu
Scalet
Volpe
De Michele

Milani

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
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[rXOx9bH1qv98n.

IrX0Ox9dZVFebPc.

IrXOx98TCQK41c.
[rXOx91Xok4Dm3.

[rXOx9nkxFjlwl.
[IrXOx9UO0xe2zCd.
IrXOX9KOYdVNLK.
IrXOx96 TwHUfdb.

IrXOx9UmdLfvIR.
IrXOXx9H6XgmZul.

IrXOx9xgBD00z9.

IrXOX9IVGjiNk.

IrXOx9x8VYtY5M.
IrXOx9mkUw5HLO.
IrXOx9WzeESZKVv.
IrXOx996SsWFhp.
Ir’XOXONCEVCr7G.
IrXOx9ZXeRZ2tB.
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111

112
113
114
115
116

117
118

119
120
121
122

123

124

125
126

127

12

—

da.brindusan@istitutocarda
relli.it

dada.franco@libero.it
daddinoisac@gmail.com
daddoman05@gmail.com
dado.debbo@gmail.com

dado.tagliaboschi@gmail.c
om

Dadorivio5@gmail.com

daeder.dafne@iisviacemer
y97.edu.it

dafnefedelii@gmail.com
dafnetomei@icloud.com
daggo2006@gmail.com

dagmara.guiglia@gmail.co
m

dagostini.felicia@iisturrizia
ni.eu

dagostino.michela@iisgreg
oriodacatino.edu.it

daiettiaurora@gmail.com

dalcol.diego2005@gmail.c
om

daleo.alessandro@iisviace
mery97.edu.it
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Denysa

Elena
Davide

Edoardo

Davide Alberto

Davide

Davide

Dafne

Dafne
Dafne
Davide

Dagmara

Felicia

michela

Aurora

Diego

Alessandro

Brindusan

Bellani
Isacchini
Cenciarelli
De Bono

Tagliaboschi

Rivi

Daeder

Fedeli
Tomei
Venturoli

Guiglia

D'Agostini

d’agostino

D’aietti

Dal col

D'aleo

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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Ir’XOXx9wWA3OWB5A.

IrXOx9uMhVtACC.
IrX0x93hGd2Z3S.
IrX0x926vYZ4Zh.
IrXOXx96CSCFONT.
IrXOx9SFebcKJb.

IrXOx9Dz9bV5AT.
IrXOx9gN7Gk500.

IrXOx9dV1gRcw4.
IrXOx9wfltcGvu.
[IrXOx9vhIDvZ5m.
IrXOx991hiIs6QT.

IrXO0x9k4iAyOfv.
[rXOx9jwHL16B5.

IrXOx9tF2DrOFZ.
IrXOx90V7Z80KR.

IrXOxX9mw9DPRom.

IrXOx9Skik]F86,



129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138
139

140

141
142

~NM
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—

ery97.edu.it

daleo.riccardo@iisviaceme
ry97.edu.it

dalesio.lorenzo@iisviacem
ery97.edu.it

dalessandro.alice2005@g
mail.com

Dalessandromaria94@gma
il.com

dalessandromelania0@gm
ail.com

dalessiogiorgia20@gmail.c
om

dalessioletizia2006 @gmail.
com

dalfonsolaura29@gmail.co
m

Dalfonsosharon33@gmail.
com

daliaalessial2@gmail.com

dalila.lapenta@liceoblaisep
ascal.it

dalilafragassiO5@gmail.co
m

damariovittoria@gmail.com

damaro.martinall@gmail.

Riccardo

Lorenzo

Alice

Maria

melania

giorgia

Letizia

Laura

Sharon

Alessia

Dalila

Dalila

Vittoria

Martina

D'aleo

D’Alesio

D’'Alessandro

D'alessandro

dalessandro

dalessio

D’Alessio

D’Alfonso

D'Alfonso

Dalia

Lapenta

Marinangeli

D'Amario

Damaro

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9dVFfrrP6.

IrXOx9mFleMQyR.

IrX0Ox9aZo0220eh.

IrXOx9uYnWzTva.

[IrXOx9mgrwY2WK.

Ir’XOX9TdOWIfGUG.

IrXOx9TmliOplt.

IrXOx9Wo8h781b.

IrXO0x9kijeLCFS.

IrXOx9unvwpnkL.
[rXOx9rtAoGgxF.

[IrX0Ox90gniPvIO.

[rX0x92UC6nuUy.
IrXOx9GUisqgEMQ.
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143
144

145

146

147

148

149

150
151

152

153

154

155

156
157
15

N—

damartini2016@gmail.com

damatovalerioO5@gmail.co
m

dambrogio.denise@iisturriz
iani.eu

dambrosi.sara@iisturriziani
.eu

damian.savoldelli@gmail.c
om

damiani.valerio@emajoran
a.org

damiano.bussetti@scuoleo
rte.edu.it

damiano.bux@gmail.com

damiano.colangelo2006@g
mail.com

damiano.cutone.ch20@isis
majoranafascitelli.edu.it

damiano.venturini.0000791
7@scuolesuperioridizagaro
lo.edu.it

damiano2005@gmail.com

damianovillani99@gmail.co
m

damicogiuliol0@gmail.com

damipetr2005@icloud.com

Damiano

Valerio

Denise

Sara

Damian

valerio

Damiano

Damiano

Damiano

Damiano

Damiano

Damiano

damiano

Giulio

Damiano

Martini

D'Amato

D’Ambrogio

D'Ambrosi

Savoldelli

damiani

Bussetti

Bux

Colangelo

Cutone

Venturini

Venanzi

villani

D’Amico

PETRACCHI

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrX0x90ijguUXQQ.
[rX0Ox9cn3nV3sD.

IrXOX9dHsSNtGDI.
IrXOx9he AQwyF9.
IrXOx9x7knfbux.
IrX0x9gDppccrC.
IrXOx9pPUBMGIw.

IrXOx9uD404J8t.
IrX0x9j9ie92Bw.

IrXOx9wy2IKbw8.
IrXOx9yfgkBs2E.
IrX0x9Ziok8ddA.
IrXOX9EIPdLLt36.

IrXOx90vFOLee?.
IrXOx9Bibrgb8T.
IrX0x9UmrAFf,3LPz.
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159
160

161

162

163

164
165
166

167
168
169
170

171

172

173

177

du.it
danastancu74@yahoo.it

dandreaaurora6@gmail.co
m

danfranco2018.student@iti
voltativoliguidonia.net

dangeloludovical@gmail.c
om

dangeloriccardo60@gmail.
com

dangelosusanna@libero.it
dani.boccella@gmail.com

dani.pietrobono2005@gma
il.com

daniO6papini@gmail.com
danibed28@gmail.com
danicrisciotti@gmail.com

daniel.farese20@gmail.co
m

daniel.gravina.2006 @gmail
.com

daniela.giangiulli@gmail.co
m

daniela.giorgini@gandhinar
ni.it

AAaniAla maAavkinANEC /A ArrnA Al
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DANIELA

Aurora

Daniele

Ludovica

Riccardo

Eugenia
Daniele

Daniele

daniele
Daniele
Daniele

Daniel

Daniel

Daniela

Daniela

NAaniAl

STANCU
D’Andrea

Franco

D’Angelo

D'Angelo

Grieco
Boccella

Pietrobono

papa papini
Bedetti
Crisciotti

Farese

Gravina

Giangiulli

Giorgini

AAviinA

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9aUHf4H3g.
[IrXOx90fw9H39F.

IrXOx98y6ZZ1Ni.

[rXOx9DI3AXF5I.

[IrXOx90mC4wctj.

IrXOx9H9IIkOZK.
IrXOx9sWONWiI9;.
IrXOx9JEh742W(.

IrXOx98kRIMOKT.
IrXOx9IuT8EZzKD.
IrXOx91BrLILVo.
IrXOxQuHplithM.

IrXOx9BslIPb70.

IrXOx98TnOxxBt.

IrXOx9nCez7vQ2.

IrXOX9A3HYXxw7N.
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175

176
177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185
186

187

188

~NM
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—

om

daniela.viviani@leopoldopir
elli.edu.it

danielaO5sofia@gmail.com

danielaa.francoo013@gmai
l.com

danielagiovanna_viola@o
mnisansalvo.edu.it

danielanematim@gmail.co
m

danielaniscoveanu56@gm
ail.com

danielarizzo278@gmail.co
m

danielaruedal401@gmail.c
om

danielasabauanu94@gmail
.com

danielastrugulea@gmail.co
m

danielavona45@gmail.com

danielbaccinil0@gmail.co
m

danielconsiglio195@gmail.
com

danieldimaggio515@gmail.

Daniela

Sofia

Daniela

Daniela Giovanna

Daniela

daniela

gianmarco

Daniela

Daniela

Daniela

Daniela

daniel

Daniel

Daniel

Viviani

Piscicchia

Franco

Viola

Nemati

niscoveanu

mattiuzzo

Rueda

Sabauanu

Strugulea

Vona

baccini

Consiglio

Di maggio

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx98v1L7|9r.

IrXOX9Mf8myX2L.
IrXOx9ZOpRXIBN.

IrXOx9CC3JFxbt.

Ir’XOX9EbsuNMQZ.

IrXOx9yooiLqw?2.

IrXOx9uchxrYwb.

IrXOx9gvg8EXfU.

IrXOx9TgdauRlh.

IrXOX9TiQw1tlV.

IrXOx93pk3904F.
IrXOx9ntCfBbMW.

[IrXOx9WL90Og4hx.

IrX0x9s4U7xqS.
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189
190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

Danieldomi6é4@gmail.com

daniele.angelellil33@gmail
.com

Daniele.brandi0O5@gmail.c
om

Daniele.canu06@gmail.co
m

daniele.catarci2005@gmail
.com

daniele.damiani@agrariose
reni.edu.it

daniele.darrigo@leopoldopi
relli.edu.it

daniele.farrace.sf19@isism
ajoranafascitelli.edu.it

daniele.gabellini0S@gmail.
com

daniele.gallo2202@gmail.c
om

daniele.lancial0O@gmail.co
m

daniele.manchi@gmail.co
m

Daniel

daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

Daniele

daniele

Domi

angelelli

Brandi

Canu

Catarci

Damiani

D’Arrigo

Farrace

Gabellini

Gallo

Lancia

manchi

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9D0Oa4zS0J.
IrXOx90cQ7N3p9.

[rXOx9RzfAh3IO.

IrXOx93YbBdxgn.

IrX0Ox9JdxYbVim.

IrXOx96DGswcTVv.

IrXOX9PLNpsrjp.

[rXOx9HIndtQ5G.

[rX0x93irrRZn;.

IrXOx9L50xBmWJ.

IrXOX9WJYOYn3A.

IrXOx9ZhS7BARG.
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